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NOTICE FOR EXAMINATION




	SEMESTER
	1st Sem(H)
	1st Sem(H)
	1st Sem(H)
	1st Sem(H)

	Date
	13/12/21
	16/12/21
	31/01/22
	01/02/22

	Time
	1.00pm
	1.00pm
	11.00am
	11.00am

	Paper
	DC2 PAPER3
	DC1 PAPER1
	DC1 PAPER4
	DC1 PAPER2

	Syllabus
	Unit -All
	Unit -All
	Unit -All
	Unit -All








Dr. S. Agarwal
Assistant Professor (H.O.D.)
Deptt. of Food & Nutrition
Gour Mahavidyalaya, Mangalbari, Malda
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NOTICE FOR EXAMINATION




	SEMESTER
	3rd Sem(H)
	3rd Sem(H)
	3rd Sem(H)
	3rd Sem(H)
	3rd Sem(H)
	3rd Sem(H)

	Date
	13/12/21
	14/12/21
	16/12/21
	31/01/22
	01/02/22
	02/02/22

	Time
	1.00pm
	1.00pm
	1.00pm
	11.00am
	11.00am
	11.00am

	Paper
	DC6 PAPER11
	DC7 PAPER13
	DC5  PAPER9
	DC5 PAPER10
	DC6 PAPER12
	DC7 PAPER14

	Syllabus
	Unit -All
	Unit -All
	Unit -All
	Unit -All
	Unit -All
	Unit -All








Dr. S. Agarwal
Assistant Professor (H.O.D.)
Deptt. of Food & Nutrition
Gour Mahavidyalaya, Mangalbari, Malda
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NOTICE FOR EXAMINATION

	SEMESTER
	5th Sem(H)
	5th Sem(H)
	5th Sem(H)
	5th Sem(H)
	5th Sem(H)
	5th Sem(H)
	5th Sem(H)
	5th  Sem(H)

	Date
	13/12/21
	14/12/21
	16/12/21
	17/12/21
	21/12/21
	31/01/22
	01/02/22
	02/02/22

	Time
	11.00pm
	11.00pm
	11.00pm (Internal & Practical)
	11.00pm (Internal & Practical)
	11.00pm
	1.00am
	1.00am
	1.00am

	Paper
	DC11
PAPER21
	DC12 PAPER23
	DSE1B

	DSE1A

	SEC1
	DC11 PAPER22
	DC12
PAPER24
	DC7 
PAPER14

	Syllabus
	Unit -All
	Unit -All
	Unit -All
	Unit -All
	Unit -All
	Unit -All
	Unit -All
	Unit -All











Dr. S. Agarwal
Assistant Professor (H.O.D.)
Deptt. of Food & Nutrition
Gour Mahavidyalaya, Mangalbari, Malda
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